
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1030 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1939342 S 1 

 
      

1037 LUCT ANN PHILIPS 1918933 PEWTER 1954437 S 2 
 

      

1044 KIRSTY WAY 1925442 POLLY ANNE 
GREENACRES 

1949986 B 3       

1051 MILLIE DELL 1928587 GLENHEIDRE MAGIC 
TOUCH 

1954437 B 4       

1058 MELANIE 
STRANGLEMAN 

240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 G 5       

1105 
 

CHLOE SPALDING  BARNERS BOBBY  S 6       

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 19SQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1120 LUCY ANN PHILIPS 1918933 PEWTER 1939342 S 2 

 
      

1127 KIRSTY WAY 1925442 POLLY ANNE 
GREENACRES 

1949986 B 3       

1134 MILLIE DELL 1928587 GLENHEIDRE MAGIC 
TOUCH 

1954437 B 4       

1141 MELANIE 
STRANGLEMAN 

240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 G 5       

1148 RACHEL JACKSON 1928769 PAPRIKA 1954694 B 7 
 

      

1155 CHLOE SPALDING  BARBERS BOBBY  S 8 
 

      

 
 
 
 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 23S JUDGE MICHAEL DANILES 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1215 NANCY SPENCER-

JONES 
 MISS KINKY BOOTS 1946649 S 9       

1222 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 NICK V.O.D 1948317 S 10 
 

      

1230 RACHEL JACKSON 1928769 PAPRIKA 1954694 B 7 
 

      

1237 LUCY LEEDER 361470 ARCHAEOPTERYX 1945590 S 11 
 

      

1245 TINA WINGAR 62475 JEWELS SURPRISE 61476 S 12 
 

      

1252 JANE HOOD 16705 STAMBROOK METWOYOU 1955086 G 14 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38SQ JUDGE SUE BROOM 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1310 NANCY SPENCER-

JONES 
 MISS KINKY BOOTS 1946649 S 9       

1317 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 NICK V.O.D 1948317 S 10 
 

      

1324 LUCY LEEDER 361470 ARCHAEOPTERYX 1945590 S 11 
 

      

1331 TINA WINGAR 61476 JEWELS SURPRISE 61476 S 12 
 

      

1338 JANE HOOD 16705 STAMBROOK METWOYOU 1955086 G 14 
 

      

1345 CHLOE SPALDING  ORLANDO 1937441 S 15 
 

      

1352 NICOLA CRAWLEY 1913896 BURLEY SPRINGSTEEN 1934417 B 16 
 

      

1359 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 FERDINANT II 1534477 G 17 
 

      

1406 LUCY ATTWOOD 403471 EARL GREY II 1833180 B 18 
 

      

1413 MEGAN GABRIEL TICKET 
1929118 

HIGH MEADOWS BATMAN 1955258 B 19 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE SUE BROOM 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1430 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 FERDINANT II 1534477 G 17 

 
      

1437 LUCY ATTWOOD 403471 EARL GREY II 1833180 B 18 
 

      

1445 CHLOE SPALDING  ORLANDO 1937441 S 15 
 

      

1452 FINNEGUELA O’BRIEN 1414346 BRIDGEEN 1946996 B 20 
 

      

1500 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 S 21 
 

      

1507 JULIA WOOD 1611100 ESCANDALO LXXIX 1932681 S 22 
 

      

1515 LINDA ANDERSON 366579 ISANORY 366579 B 23 
 

      

1522 TINA ATKINS 16748 FURST OF WALES 1942530 G 24 
 

      

1530 VALERIE PENTNEY 1012220 GARFIELD 1946826 B 28 
 

      

CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE SUE BROOM 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1550 FINNEGUELA O’BRIEN 1414346 BRIDGEEN 1946996 B 20 

 
      

1558 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 S 21 
 

      

1606 LINDA ANDERSON 366579 ISANORY 366579 B 23 
 

      

1614 VICTORIA WRIGHT 1610803 CAEBRYN LEO 1635584 B 25 
 

      

1622 TINA ATKINS 16748 FURST OF WALES 1946826 G 24 
 

      

1630 VALERIE PENTNEY 1012220 GARFIELD 1946826 B 28 
 

      



CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61S JUDGE SUE BROOM 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1640 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 HAMMERWOOD RIOLA 1938504 S 26 

 
      

1648 ALICE CORNWELL 1513846 LAURENZ 1954201 S 27 
 

      

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75SQ JUDGE SUE BROOM 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1700 GILLIAN PORTUAS 215759 HAMMERWOOD RIOLA 1938504 S 26 

 
      

 


